
Previous Internship Sites for English Majors 

Organization Web Site Phone Address City, State Zip 

Adams Elementary http://adamses.seattleschools.org/  206.252.1345 6110 28th Ave NW Seattle, WA 98107 

Brave New World http://bnwglobal.com/  206.707.1378 501 Dexter Avenue North  Seattle, WA 98116 

Cleveland High School www.seattleschools.org/schools/cleveland  206.252.7800 5511 15th Ave. S Seattle, WA 98108 

Dearborn Park Elementary http://dearbornes.seattleschools.org/  206.252.6930 2820 S. Orcas St Seattle, WA 98108 

IMAGE http://imagejournal.org/  206.281.2988 3307 3rd Ave W Seattle, WA 98119 

John Hay Elementary http://hayes.seattleschools.org/  206.252.2100 201 Garfield St Seattle, WA 98109 

Paradigm Communications Group www.paradigmcg.com  206.441.5871 2701 1st Ave, Suite 250 Seattle. WA 98121 

Rick Steves' Europe Through the Back Door http://www.ricksteves.com/  425.771.8303 130 Fourth Ave. N, PO Box 2009 Edmonds, WA 98020 

Rwanda Partners www.rwandapartners.org  206.588.8029 159 Western Ave W #455 Seattle, WA 98119 

Seattle Publishing www.seattlepublishing.com  206.903.1333 68 South Washington St.  Seattle, WA 98104 

Shoalwater Bay Indian Tribe http://www.shoalwaterbay-nsn.gov/ 260.267.8168 PO Box 130 Tokeland, WA 98590 

SPU Advancement Center www.advance.spu.edu  206.281.2131 3307 3rd Ave. W, Ste 304 Seattle, WA 98119 

SPU SBE Center for Integrity in Business www.spu.edu/depts/sbe/cib  206.281.2000 3307 3rd Ave. W STE 201 Seattle, WA 98119 

The Doingood Foundation www.doingood.net  425.451.1187   Bellevue,WA   

The Mountaineers Books www.mountaineersbooks.org  206.223.6303 1001 SW Klickitat Way, Suite 201 Seattl, WA 98134 

Tooth & Nail Records http://www.toothandnail.com/  206.691.9831 P.O. Box 12698 Seattle, WA 98111 

Westgate Chapel www.westgatechapel.com  425.775.2776 22901 Edmonds Way  Edmonds, WA 98020 

World Concern www.worldconcern.org  206.546.7524 19303 Fremont Avenue North Seattle, WA 98133 
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